Korotin Konstantin, 45

Position 2nd Engineer
Desired Wage Rate $2 500

Email kkorotin@mail.ru
Residence Caku, Ukraine

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Date Birthday 25-10-1978

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone 79780107857.0656331

Closest Airport Simferopol International Airport

C 1999 o 2004 paboTtan MOTOPUCTOM B OPIIOpHOM (uioTe B A3epOaiiskaHe,Ha MOKapHBIX CyaxX U cyaax cHoOxeHus ¢ 2004 mociie OKOHYaHUS

MOPCKOFO prGHOFO TCXHHUYCCKOI'O KOJIJICI KA 110 CIICIIUAJIBHOCTHU 9KCHJ’Iy’dTaHI/I§I CYAOBBIX DHEPTCTUYCCKUX YCTAHOBOK I10 2008 p‘d60T‘cU'l Ha 3TUX XE

THITa CY/I0B B TOJDKHOCTH 3-T0 MexaHnka ¢ 2009 mo 2013 pabotan Ha cynax PO-PO macaxmup.

EXPERIENCE

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name A PLUS-1 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner |ISKELE DENIZCILIK
TIC.LTD.STI

11.12.2014 - 19.02.2015 (2 months)

Build Year 1980 DWT 4742

ME Power, 2 ME Type

kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name  SILVER STAR Vessel flag DOCUMENTS

Agency Vessel owner Samaya Co Ltd LLC. /
Azerbaijan

03.04.2014 - 31.07.2014 (4 months)


mailto:kkorotin@mail.ru
mailto:kkorotin@mail.ru
mailto:kkorotin@mail.ru
tel:79780107857.0656331
tel:79780107857.0656331
tel:79780107857.0656331
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=44457

Build Year 0000 DWT 3332

ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - RO-RO
Vessel Name  Birlik1 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Birlik ro-ro isletmeleri A.S.

20.01.2013 - 04.06.2013 (4 months)

Build Year 1973 DWT 8 104
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - RO-RO
Vessel Name  Birlik1 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Birlik ro-ro isletmeleri A.S.

16.11.2011 - 18.12.2012 (1 year)

Build Year 1973 DWT 8 104
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - RO-RO
Vessel Name  Birlik1 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Birlik ro-ro isletmeleri A.S.

28.12.2010 - 24.10.2011 (10 months)

Build Year 1973 DWT 8 104
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - RO-RO
Vessel Name  Birlik1 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Birlik ro-ro isletmeleri A.S.



15.10.2009 - 20.11.2010 (1 year)

Build Year 1973 DWT 8 104
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW
# Document Country Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan P 3960323 04.07.2009 03.07.2019
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan DQK009291 31.07.2014 31.07.2019
COC & ENDORSEMENT
# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Engineer Azerbaijan 001328 29.12.2012
2 Endorsement 2nd Engineer Azerbaijan 001328 29.12.2012 29.12.2017
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate Certificate Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Advanced Fire Fighting 0718/2013 17.06.2013 2018-06-17
2 Dangerous And Hazardous Substances 0617/2013 21.06.2013 2018-06-21
3 Oil Tanker Familiarization Course 0395/2013 21.06.2013 2018-07-21



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Ro-Ro Passenger Ships

Passenger Ships Other Ro-Ro

Basic Safety Training

Oil Tanker Specialized Training

Inert Gas System

Crude Oil Washing

Designated Security Duties

Crowd Management

Ship Disel Energy Equipment Simullator

Ship security-related training and instruction

Medical First Aid ON BOARD SHIP

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS

CHEMICAL TANKERS SPECIALIZED TRAINING

EDUCATION

0097/2013

0171/2013

1325/2013

0161/2013

0044/2013

0052/2013

SH-0205-12

SC-0648-12

SS-0017-12

SI-0564-12

0547/2013

1009/2013

0143/2013

21.06.2013

21.06.2013

18.06.2013

21.06.2013

21.06.2013

21.06.2013

21.06.2012

20.12.2012

03.12.2013

25.12.2012

19.06.2013

19.06.2013

21.06.2013

2018-06-21

2018-06-21

2018-06-18

2018-06-21

2018-06-21

2018-06-21

2017-12-21

2017-12-20

03.12.2017

25.12.2017

19.06.2018

19.06.2018

21.06.2018



# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 The Explatation of ship energetic plants

PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm
187 96 43

University

Marine Fishing Technical College

Overall Size

XXL

Hair Color

Blond

Graduation Date

18.07.2004

Eye Color

Gray



